PLAYER
Alberto Torres
Alejandro Vasquez
Alfredo Concepcidn
Angel Guevara
Carlos Chacin
Carlos Gémez
Carlos Morelo
Eduars Ramirez
Felix Cruz
Geovani Granadillos
Gerald Torres
José Alvarado
José Lainez
Juan Meza
Juan Palmar
Julio Brito
Leo Fernandez
Manuel Estrada
Yeison Pérez
Yonathan Garcia
Yosver Garcia
Yover Batista
TOTAL

PLAYER
Carlos Chacin
Carlos Gomez
Carlos Morelo

Manuel Estrada
TOTAL

I Liga
CB VB C
26 25 5
38 30 17
7 2
8 0
5 1
27 25 3
17 17 5
18 13 3
24 23 6
14 12 1
17 17 4
2 19 6
3 3 1
8 7 1
38 32 10
41 37 10
39 31 9
5 2
9 9 2
26 23 7
37 35 9
4 3 1
433 384 105
Lo

3

16 13 11

Softball Flow Latino

Ofensiva
H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR Cl SH SF
6 1 0 0 7 0 O 2 0 1
13 4 0 O 17 0 O 9 0 2
4 0 O 0 4 0 O 2 0 0
4 0 0 O 4 0 O 2 0 0
1 0 O 0 1 0 O 1 0 0
8 0 0 O 8 0 O 2 0 1
5 0 O 0 5 0 O 4 0 0
5 1 0 1 9 0 O 7 0 1
11 2 2 0 17 0 O 4 0 1
2 1 0 0O 3 0 O 2 0 0
8 0 0 O 8 0 O 5 0 0
7 1 1 0 10 0 O 5 0 1
3 0 0 O 3 0 O 1 0 0
3 0 0 O 3 0 O 1 0 1
13 0 0 O 13 0 O 3 0 1
15 3 0 2 24 0 O 8 0 2
14 2 0 1 19 0 O 9 0 1
1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 O 0 0 1 0 0
9 1 0 0O 10 0 O 6 0 0
15 1 2 1 23 0 O 14 0 2
1 0 0 O 1 0 O 0 0 0
151 17 5 5 193 0 0 8 0 14
JR JG JPPROM L JS VB BE HP CP
1 4 2 667 0 0 193 209 74 35
0 0 1 0 0O 0 40 45 25 21
1 3 1 750 0 0 86 102 29 17
1 0 2 0 0 0 89 111 40 42
3 7 6 538 0 O 408 467 168 115
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27
18
13
36
94

Eliminatoria

Rays

BI SO DB O-l BPD OPS
0O 0 0 O 0 511
0 1 0 0 0 1067
0O 0 0 O 1 1143
0O 0 0 0O O 1000
0 2 0 O 0 650
0 0 0 0 O 653
0O 0 0 O 1 588
0 1 0 0 0 1192
0O 0 0 O 0 1197
0 1 0 0 0 536
0 2 0 0 0 94
0 0 0 0O 0 935
0O 0 0O 0O O 2000
0 0 0 0 0 804
0O 0 0 0O O 83
0 0 0 0O O 1063
1 0 0 O 1 1151
0 0 0 0 O 650
0 1 0 0 0 667
0 0 0 0O O 89
0 0 0 0O 1 1063
0O 0 0 0O o0 833
1 8 0 0 4 932

Lanzadores

SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR
5 12 1 10 2 0

05 0 2 O 3

3 14 1 1 0

1 20 3 2 1 4

9 51 5 20 4 7

oBP
231
500
571
500
400
333
294
500
458
286
471
409
1000
375
474
415
538
400
333
462
405
500
430

o O O o o

SLG
280
567
571
500
250
320
294
692
739
250
471
526
1000
429
406
649
613
250
333
435
657
333
503

SF

14

AVE JJ INN
240 10 56,0
433 11 72,0
571 2 13,0
500 3 17,0
250 3 19,0
320 12 67,0
294 8 46,1
385 7 39,0
478 7 48,0
167 6 30,0
471 7 37,0
368 6 41,0
1000 1 6,0
429 4 16,0
406 13 85,0
405 13 85,0
452 13 81,0
250 3 13,2
333 4 190
391 8 51,0
429 12 76,0
333 1 70
393 13 85,0
DB WP BK
0 4 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 4 0
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237

40,0
6,0
20,2
18,1
85,0

Defensa

WHIP
2,15
5,00
2,08
3,27
2,58
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PCL
4,73
21,00
4,40
13,75
7,74

TL
12
27

17
24
15
28

16

41
53
29

12
10

320

AVE
383
625
337

449
412

PROM_D
1000
963
1000
1000
1000
941
875
933
929
1000
857
875
1000
833
951
962
966

1000
1000
900
1000
944



